
D4B-Lancasler Farming, Saturday, February 20,1993

HIGH TENSILE FENCE
SPECIAL: 1 slot crimping
tool for V 4 length sleeves,
includes bolt cutter, s2s.
No guarantee.
KENCOVE FARM FENCE
4 1 2 - 4 5 9 - 8 9-91 ;

1-800-245-6902.

Case Bulldozer
850 B, ROPS

6 way blade, runs
very good, very

good U/C
$15,000

(2151 767-2588

Case 252, 602, 1102 Rollers
Demonstrators

Call For Special Pricing
Case 580 Super E, cab, standard

hoe, low hours $18,900
Case 580 Super E, cab, extend-a-hoe,

4WD $24,900
1985 Case 1080 excavator, approx.

2200 hrs $37,500
1986 580 SE, 4 WD, Cab, Extend

a hoe Call For Pricing
1987 Case 580 K Loader Backhoe,

cab, extend ? hoe $27,900

Hough 100 Rubber Tire
Loader, 4 Vi Yd. Bucket,
Rebuilt Engine, Transmis-
sion, Tork Converter,
$1 6,000 080
215-326-3463 or
215-970-7846.
Hydraulic block unloader,
truck crane; Case backhoe
attachment for dozer or
loader; Very large coal
fired boiler and stoker unit.
717-345-9287;
717-345-1114.

Vernon B. Stup Co.
5859 Urbana Pike

Frederick, Md. 21701
301-663-3185

JO 750 trac loader, cab, hy-
dro, 75% UC, $16,000
410-836-2053.

JD loader 450C, excellent
condition, Mongomery
Wood Hog HDIB, like new,
6-71 Detroit diesel, good
condition. John C. Byler,
3510 Jackson School Rd.,
Oxford, PA. 19363, Ches-
ter County.
Mobile 2TE4 Sweeper,
Also Tennant Model92,
York County
717-757-1960 After SPM.
SWINGER 220 Wheel
Loader, diesel, 1 owner,
little use, $6,500.
410-833-9091

WANT TO BUY: all makes
and models ofconstruction
equipment.
(609)691-0526
(609)696-5816 fax.

1991 Fuel
Harvesters PT-10

Tub Grinder
600 running hours, extra

belt, magnetic metal
extractor, maintenance

records, hammers and rods
approx. 30 hours.

PRICE $83,000 FIRMII
Call

717-738-3003 or
717-733-7754 Ev...

Will Deliver

WANT TO BUY all makes
and models of constructor
equipment
(301)694-6148
(301)371-9299 fax.

ISBS Ford New Holland skid
steer loader. 781 model dleeel

engine, air cooled, 2000
running hours, grapple bucket,
reg. large bucket, forklift and

digging bar attachment, extra rim
SI2.000

1973 Matsey-Ferguson 300
Crawler-loader, 1800 running
hours, newly rebuilt engine,

batteries, Runs good
$B,OOO

717-738-3003:
717-733-7754 Eves.

FORKLIFTS
2,000 to 15,000 Lb.

$l,OOO to $12,000
Gas/LP-Diesel-Electric

Cushlon-Pneumath-Rough Terrain
New Komatsu Forklifts

Available
PA INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT

(215) 326-7090

1979 General 3 Axle Tag-A-
Long Trailer, 24,000 GVW,
15’ Flat Ramps, 3’
Beavartail.

25 Ton Hyster Lowboy, Will Transport 35 Ton Detach-
Take Tandem Tractor, ableTrailer, Pony Motor, 15”
8.25x15 Tires, Beavertail, Tires, Good Condition, Non-
Good Condition. Ground Bsaring.

$4,900 $9,900

1992 New 5 Ton Tag-A-
Long, All Wheel Brakes,
Adjustable Hitch, Adjust-
able Ramps, 16’ Bed, Or 18’
Bed Available.$1,999

$1,995

JD 510 Backltoe $6,800
JD 450 C 6-Way Dozer $11,500
JD 450 C Loader slo^oo
JD 350 6 Way Dozer $5,500

JD Construction Equipment
Thomas Skid Steer Loaders,

Sales and Service

J D EQUIPMENT
Pennsburg, PA 18073

215-679-5958

GHTPARTS PRICED
PT.QMAWTIJNG MOST

OF constructionequipment
Cat IHC Gallon

Case Michigan Wabco
John Deere Hough Dynahoe

Trojan Terex Koehrlng
Drott Hein Werner AC/Flat Allis

& Others
Over 600 Mach]nes_Dlsmantled

I NATIONWIDE
-

PARTS LOC/rfING~SERVICE |

| We have two Computer Parts Locator Networks |

Nationwide & Canada, ready to serve you. In less j
I than a minute over 400 Used & New Parts j

Dealers will receive your parts request. Parts are .

located easily & at substantial savings Try Our j
Services. .

1 Save sss Parts Shipped Anywhere Direct
I To You. All Parts Guaranteed
I “We Return

_

AllPhone j

BALAKDA EQUIPMENT
CO.. INC.

P O. Bo* 407 • Route 29 • Palm, PA 18070
Phone; (215) 679-3900
• Fax: (215) 679-8727

TOLL FREE: 1-800'322-8030

WMfarm equipment
WANTED

8-10’ offset disc, prefer 9',
any brand. 215-445-7527
Bearcat forage harvester
model 72A, for parts
(410)632-1995.

JD 440 Diesel - 1960’
Case 350 - 1971 - Diesel .

JD 350 Diesel - ROPS - 1969
JD 4508 - ROPS 1972
Cat 977 K - ROPS - 1970
JD 350 C - With Hoe - 1977
Cat 9418 - 1974 -4ln 1 - ROPS
Fiat FL9 - ROPS - 1979 . .

Case 1150 C - ROPS - 1981
Case 455 C - ROPS - 1986
Case 1155 D - 4NI - 1983
CAT 983 - Cab - 1969

(7) BACKHOES
(9) Hoe Attachments
JD 300 Diesel - 1968 .

Ford 515 Diesel - 1975
IH 260 A - Diesel - 1979.
IH 270 A - 1979 - Diesel.
JD 310 A - POPS - 1977
Dynahoe 2008 - 4x4 - Big
Ford 755 - Cab - 1984 .

(3) TRUCKS/CARS
1982 Yamaha 650 Maxim Cycle
1972 Ford F6PO Dump - Gas. ~
1989 Acura Legend L Sedan

(2) TRACTORS
WITH LOADERS

Kubota L345 - 4x4 - 3 Pt. - PTO...
Versatile 150-4x4-3 Pt. - PTO -

1977 c

it? / \
/ \

——

Portable Ramp, 9’6” Wide,
36’ Long, 25,000 Lb. Capaci-
ty, Good Condition, Dolly
Wheels, New Cost $16,000.

$6,900
(12) CRAWLER

LOADERS

Insley HlOOO Excavator,
Excellent Undercarriage,
GM Diesel, Runs Good,
Good Bucket, Reasonable.

$13,500
MISCELLANEOUS
CONSTRUCTION

(50) New & Used Hoe
Buckets

(50) Loader Buckets
(50) Set Forklift Forks
(2) Tree Planter
Giant Leaf Vacuum
Ripper For Crawler
Root Rake 7’ New
Sweeper - Pull Type - Gas
Schramm 160 Air Comp
Large Snowblower For Loader
Vermeer Stump Grinder
IH 140 w/Power Broom- 1972
Mobark Wood Chipper Nice
(7) Sheeps Foot 2 Drum

COME SEE
COME SEE
COME SEE
Each $795

$9OO
$l,OOO
$1,200
$2,000
$3,000
$3,000

. $3,500
$3,900

... . $3,900

Roller
JD 5010 Scraper
Construction Ramp, 36' Long
Huber 1500 Grader - Diesel
Advance Retriever 6600 G Sweeper
JD 760 Scraper
Insley HIOOO Excavator- 1974...
Gabon VO5-84A Vib. Roller- 84"
Bucyrus Erie 45C Truck Crane ..

$2,500/$4,500
$4,900
$6,900
$7,900
$8,900

..$9,900
$13,500
$19,500

CALL

(6) RUBBER TIRE LOADERS
Hough 90 Diesel - 1959 - 2 5 Yd . $2,900
Versatile 150 - Cab - 1977 - 1 25 Yd $8,500
Prime Mover LDSO - 1983 - 1 Yd... $9,500
Fiat 940 - Cab - 1976 - 1.75 Yd .. $13,500
JD 544 A - Cab - Hoe - 2 Yd. - 1971 .$16,500
Michigan 45C - 1979 - Cab - 1.75 Yd - Bkt.

& Forks $21,500

(3) LOG SKIDDERS
Clark 6668 - Diesel - 1977
JD 440 A - Diesel - 1970
JD 440 C - Diesel - 1980

Fiat 940 Rubber Tired Load-
er, New Paint, Cab, Runs
Good, 1976, 1% Yard.

$13,500

(9) DOZERS
IH TDS - Winch - No Blade
JD 420 - Gas - 1958...
JD 3SOB Diesel - 6 Way
JD 350C-6 Way - 1984
Case 3SOB - ROPS - 6 Way- 1980
JD 4508 6 Way - ROPS - 1973
IH TD7E - 6 Way - 1984 . ...
Komatsu D6SE - ROPS - 1976
Case 850 C - ROPS 6 Way - 1981

ROPS

(18) TRAILERS
(21 1992 5 Ton Tag-A-Long - 6x16
1079 3 Axle Tag-A-Long - 12 Ton -

BxlB
(2) 1993 5 Ton Tag-A-Long - 6xlB
1977 2 Axle 7 Ton Tag-A-Long -

BxlB
1978 3 Axle 11 Ton Tag-A-Long -

BxlB
2 Axle 12 Ton Tag-A-Long - Bx2l.
18 Ton Tag-A-Long - Bxl7
1993 5 Ton Tag-A-Long - BxlB.. .
13 Ton 3 Axle Tag-A-Long - Bx2o
1984 11 Ton Tag-A-Long - 8x20...

Rogers 35 Ton Lowboy - 8x27
1987 10 Ton Tag-A-Long - 8x23. ...

Hyster 25 Ton Lowßoy - 8x27
1992 9 Ton Tag-A-Long - 8x24.
1992 10 Ton Tag-A-Long - 8x24
1973 Transport 35 Ton Detachable -

Bx3o

FORKLIFT
TCM 3000 Lb. - Gas - Air Tires

(2) SKID LOADERS
JD 90 - Gas - 1980
Cass 1818 Diesel - Demo.

$3,500
$6,900
$7,500
$9,900

$11,500
$12,500
$16,500
$17,500
$19,500
$22,500
$26,500
$35,000

From $2,000
$7,900

. . .$8,900
. $8,900
$9,900

$12,500
$15,000
$18,500

$1,500
$3,900

$15,900

$5,500

$8,500
$8,900
$8,900

$22,500

FARM EQUIPMENT FOR
SALE: 2420 JD. 7000 AC,
1020 JD, Super C, 285 MF,
420 JD, 124 MF square
baler, 352 NH mixer/
grinder, 852 NH round
baler w/auto tie, 2-3 axle
trailers (some
goosenecks), finish mow-
ers, blades, box scrapers,
plows, disc and many other
items. EDGAR A. BOH-
RER 304-229-8354.

WANTED
TO BUT

JD 3970 ForagC
Harvester w/3gf£

& T pickups
heads

814/674-8756

USED
FORD &

KUBOTA
TRACTORS

BSILOS AND
NLOADERS

ZOOK’S
SILO REPAIR

Buy And Sell Silos
General Repair Work

Extensions, Roof Repair,
Chute Repair, Tear Down &

Rebuild. Reline With Shotcrete
Distributors, Fill Pipe

RD 2, Box 90
Honey Brook, PA 19344 (215) 273-9211

$2,500
$2,900
$8,500

$12,500
$12,500
$12,500
$17,500
$19,500
$22,500

$1,995

$1,999
$2,195

$2,400

$2,700
$2,900
$2,900
$3,250
$3,400
$3,500
$3,900
$4,200
$4,900
$5,850
$6,450

$9,900

$6,900

$4,500
$8,400


